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Zulassungsnum
mer

EU/1/20/1506/001
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Name
(Phantasiebezei

chnung)
Kirsty

Kirsty

Kirsty

Kirsty

Kirsty

Kirsty

Kirsty

Starke

Darreichungsform

Art der

100 E/ml

100 E/ml

100 E/ml

100 E/ml

100 E/ml

100 E/ml

100 E/ml

Injektionslésung

Injektionslésung

Injektionslésung

Injektionslésung

Injektionslésung

Injektionslésung

Injektionslésung

Anwendung

Subkutane
oder
intravenodse
Anwendung
Subkutane
oder
intravenodse
Anwendung
Subkutane
oder
intravenose
Anwendung
Subkutane
Anwendung
Subkutane
Anwendung
Subkutane
Anwendung
Subkutane
Anwendung

1/1

Behaltnis

Durchstechflasche
(Glas)

Durchstechflasche
(Glas)

Durchstechflasche
(Glas)

Patrone (Glas) in
einem Fertigpen
Patrone (Glas) in
einem Fertigpen
Patrone (Glas) in
einem Fertigpen
Patrone (Glas) in
einem Fertigpen

Inhalt
(Konzentration)

PackungsgréiRe

10 ml

10 ml

10 ml

3 ml

1 Durchstechflasche

5

Durchstechflaschen

5 (5 x 1)

Durchstechflaschen

(Bundelpackung)
1 Fertigpen

5 Fertigpens

10 Fertigpens
10 (2 x 5)

Fertigpens
(Bundelpackung)



